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From: Webb, Riley <Riley.Webb@pkoh-ac.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 12, 2024 1:27 PM
To: Air.Pollution Control <Air.Pollution.Control@tn.gov>
Cc: Katherine Stephens <Katherine.Stephens@tn.gov>; Phillips, Craig <craig.phillips@pkoh-ac.com>;
Rose, Joanne <joanne.rose@pkoh-ac.com>; David Hill <david.hill@pkoh.com>; Gipple, Lloyd
<lloyd.gipple@pkoh-ac.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Lexington Air Permit

 

*** This is an EXTERNAL email. Please exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links
from unknown senders or unexpected email - STS-Security. ***

Katherine,
Here is the signed agreement letter.   If you need anything else, please let me know.
 
 
 
 
Kind Regards,
 

 
Riley Webb
Environmental Health & Safety Coordinator
1921 North Broad ST. Lexington, TN 38351
 
Office: 731-967-3622
Cell: 731-845-9015
 
Email: Riley.Webb@pkoh-ac.com
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